
 

 
SAC Meeting Schedules 

2025-2026 
 

 

Ocean Palms Elementary 

(3:15-4:15) 

� Thursday, September 25 
� Thursday, October 23 
� Thursday, November 20 
� *Thursday, December 11 

*9:00-10:00 Classroom Walkthroughs; 

10:00-11:00 SAC Meeting 

� Thursday, January 29 
� Thursday, February 26 
� Thursday, March 26 
� Thursday, April 23 
� Thursday, May 21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Landrum Middle School 

Start time: 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, September 18 
� Thursday, October 16 
� Thursday, November 20 
� December – No Meeting  
� Thursday, January 15 
� Thursday, February 19 
� Thursday, March 26 
� Thursday, April 16 
� Thursday, May 21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


